LOW-LEAKAGE
INSPECTION ACCESS
DOOR, VARIANT BS-R
Low-leakage inspection access
door, hinged on the left
INSPECTION WINDOW
CYLINDER RIM LOCK
REMOVABLE FRONT

Weighted sound reduction index: 43 – 46  dB
This specification text describes the general properties of the product. Texts for variants can be generated with our Easy Product Finder design programme.
Order example: BS–L/500×650/Z03
Variant Left hinge
Nominal size 500 × 650 mm
Attachments With inspection window
Surface Standard construction
 Type
BS       Low-leakage inspection access door
 Construction
R       Right side
L       Left side
 Nominal size [mm]
       B × H
 Attachments
       No entry: none
Z01 – Z03
Z05
 Surface
       No entry: standard construction
P1       Powder-coated,       RAL CLASSIC colour
PS       Powder-coated, DB colour
       Gloss level
       RAL 9010 50 %
       RAL 9006 30 %
       All other RAL colours 70 %
Dimensions and weight, Product details
BS, weights
H
B [mm]
400 500 600 800
mm kg
400 12 15 18 24
500 13 16 19 25
600 13 17 20 26
800 14 18 21 27
BS
Illustration shows right hinge
Double lever locking device on angle section door frame
Installation details
Installation and commissioning
Align the frame precisely before mortaring it in
When the door is closed, the perimeter seal must be in full contact with the frame
No. of fixing tabs on each side
Sizes n
mm Qty
300 – 499 1
500 – 800 2
Wall installation
① Frame